
TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
27 All
28 All
32 X X X X X X X X
33 All
34 X X X X X X X X 2560.00 Pittman Per CC 012322 11/17/1920 Canc 1/29/1923
15 All
16 All
21 All
22 All 2560.00 Pittman Per CC 012323 11/17/1920 Canc 1/29/1923
3 All
4 All
9 All

10 All 2560.00 Pittman Per CC 012321 05/26/1921 Canc 11/28/1922

Entire Township; 30S 62E
SO Wdl Colo River Storage Recl Proj (1st
Form) Nev 051745 06/04/1930 Partially Rev SO 8/22/1931; Rev SO 9/18/1937

7 X X X X X X X X X X X X
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X
19 All
20 X X
28 X X
29 All
30 X X X X 2548.44 Pittman Per CC 015599 06/18/1930 Canc 10/15/1932
3 All

10 All
14 All
15 All 2560.00 Pittman Per CC 017077 06/18/1930 Canc 11/14/1931
1 All 675.13
2 All; 23S 63E 673.56 Pittman Per CC 016849 01/20/1931 Canc 4/5/1932
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All Continued

PAGE NO. 1 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 30S 62E SO Partially Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 08/22/1931 Rest GLO O 9/9/1931
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 30S 62E GLO O Rev & Rest Colo River Recl Proj SO Nev 051745 09/09/1931 OE

PAGE NO. 2 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
8/22/1931

Entire Township; 22S 63E EO Temp Wdl 5836 04/13/1932 Nev 057435; Rev EO 7085 A 6/25/1935
24
25
34
35

36

Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 26S 63E, 27S
63E, 28S 63E, 29S 63E, 30S 63E,
31S 63E, 23S 64E, 23½S 64E, 24S
64E, 22S 65E R/W Tel Line CC 018307 12/01/1934 Amdt
Entire Township; 22S 63E EO Rev Temp Wdl EO 5836 4/13/1932 7085 A 06/25/1935 Nev 057435

1
11
12
14
15
21
22
28
29
31
32 Subdiv Und; 26S 59E R/W Trans Line CC 018367 09/20/1935
2
3

10
15
22
27 Subdiv Und; 23S 63E R/W Hwy CC 019651 10/15/1936 Amdt 1/7/1966
4
8
9

17
18
19
25
30
36 Subdiv Und; 22S 64E R/W Trans Line & Hwy CC 018486 06/02/1937 Proof of Construction 10/9/1944
36 X X 25S 63E, 26S 63E, 27S 63E SO Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 09/18/1937
27
28
33 Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 26S 63E R/W Hwy CC 020655 09/24/1938 Amdt 3/8/1966; Proof of Construction filed 8/19/1966
3
4
8
9

16
17
18
19
20 Continued

PAGE NO. 3 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
30 Subdiv Und; 26S 59E R/W Tel & Trans Line Nev 043265 05/24/1940
36 E½SW¼SW¼, W½SE¼SW¼ R/W Mat S CC 020962 01/03/1941
1
11
12
14
15
21
22
28
29
31
32 Subdiv Und; 22S 65E R/W Trans Line CC 020824 02/19/1941
4
5
8
9

17
18
19 Subdiv Und; 28S 60E R/W Trans, Tel Line & Rd CC 020959 01/07/1942
26
27
34
35

36
Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 24S 64E, 25S
64E, 26S 64E R/W Hwy CC 020965 02/04/1942

13 All
14 All
23 All
24 All 2560.00 Pittman Per Nev 08518 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
1 All 675.13
2 All; 24S 64E 673.56 Pittman Per Nev 08521 10/13/1952 Exp 3/14/1956
11 All 640.00
12 All; 24S 64E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08522 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
28 All 640.00
29 All 640.00
30 All; 24S 62E 638.44 Pittman Per Nev 08572 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
31 All 639.44
32 All 640.00
33 All; 24S 62E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08573 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
4 All 672.24
9 All 640.00

16 All; 23S 63E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08723 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
3 All 672.92

10 All 640.00
15 All; 23S 63E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08724 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
19 All 637.36
20 All; 24S 62E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08888 10/13/1952 Exp 3/14/1956
5 All 671.24
8 All 640.00 Continued

PAGE NO. 4 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
17 All; 23S 63E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08889 10/13/1952 Canc 7/13/1953
4 X X X X X X 7, 8
5 X X X X
6 X X X X X X 8, 9
7 X X X X X X X X
8 X X X X X X X X

18 X X X X X X X X 1791.19 OG Lse Nev 012027 02/01/1953 Canc 1/31/1956
1 All
2 X X X X X X 5, 6
5 X X X X X X 7, 8
8 X X X X 1507.47 OG Lse Nev 012201 03/01/1953 Canc 2/16/1956

30 All 638.44
31 All; 24S 62E 639.44 OG Lse Nev 020702 06/01/1955 Term 5/31/1958
28 All
29 All
32 All
33 All 2560.00 OG Lse Nev 020706 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958

Entire Township; 24S 62E BLM O Segr PL 339 Nev 048100 04/07/1958 Part Vac by Pat 27-95-0022, 7/9/1995; Remaining Segr term by Oper of Law 7/9/1995
6 X X X X
7 X X X X X

18 X X X X
19 X X X X
29 X
30 X X X X
32 X X X X 22S 62E R/W Pipeline Nev 043646 06/02/1960 Proof of Construction 12/9/1968
3

10
15
22
27
28
33 Subdiv Und; 21S 62E R/W Pipeline Nev 015814 11/02/1960 Closed 11/29/2022; Consol under N 97266 & N 101110.
15 All
16 All
17 All
21 All 2560.00 Sod Per Nev 057056 05/25/1961 Posted 6/28/1963 10:00 am; Exp 5/24/1963
19 All
20 All
29 All
30 All 2560.00 Sod Per Nev 057057 05/25/1961 Rel 7/14/1961
3 All
4 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
9 All

10 All 2545.16 Sod Per Nev 057058 06/07/1961 Rel 7/14/1961
18 N½NW¼SW¼NE¼ 5.00 SLUP Nev 061287 12/02/1963 Posted 12/19/1968 9:00 am; Exp 12/1/1968
29 W½NW¼SW¼NW¼ 5.00 SLUP Nev 061611 12/24/1963 Posted 5/5/1969 11:30 am; Exp 12/23/1968
34 Subdiv Und; 23S 63E R/W Hwy CC 019651 01/07/1966
33
34 Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 26S 63E Amdt to R/W Hwy CC 020655 03/08/1966 Proof of Construction Acpt 3/14/1974
4 Continued

PAGE NO. 5 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
5
7
8

17
18
19
30 Subdiv Und; 24S 62E R/W Trans Line N 1126 01/04/1968 Posted 1/17/1969 3:30 pm; Rel 10/24/1968

3
SW¼NW¼SE¼, SE¼NE¼SW¼,
NE¼SE¼SW¼, NW¼SW¼SE¼ Min Mat Sale N 3254 11/06/1968 Posted 11/20/1968 11:30 am; Exp 11/15/1968

4
5
7
8

17
18
19
30 Subdiv Und; 25S 62E R/W Trans Line N 2795 12/05/1968 Proof of Construction Acpt 4/18/1974
3
4
8
9

17
19
20
30 Subdiv Und; 24S 62E R/W Trans Line N 2629 09/24/1970 Proof of Construction filed 9/11/1970
18 X X X X X X X X
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
30 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
32 X X X X X X X X 2555.24 OG Lse N 29046 09/10/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
32 X X X X X X X X 320.00 OG Lse N 29047 09/10/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1984; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
1 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
2 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
4 X X X X X X X X 2341.61 OG Lse N 29038 09/15/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
4 X X X X
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
6 X X X X X X X X X 8-14
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8

18 X X X X 5-8 2446.12 OG Lse N 29039 09/15/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29040 09/15/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29041 09/18/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
21 All
22 All Continued

PAGE NO. 6 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
23 All
24 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29042 09/18/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29043 09/18/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29044 09/18/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
8 All

17 All
20 All
29 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29045 09/18/1980 Lse Eff 10/1/1980; Term 10/4/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No Apln
4 5-8 192.24 OG Lse N 30075 04/21/1981 Lse Eff 5/1/1981; Rel 2/23/1984; OG Sim 12/84; No Apln
6 Subdiv Und
7 Subdiv Und

18 Subdiv Und
19 Subdiv Und
29 Subdiv Und
30 Subdiv Und
32 Subdiv Und R/W Pipeline N 7841 08/09/1982
1 W/I
2 W/I

10 W/I
11 W/I
15 W/I
21 W/I
22 W/I
28 W/I
29 W/I
30 W/I
31 W/I; 26S 59E 10254.55 R/W Powerline N 46054 06/24/1988
3 X X X X X X 5 W/I

10 X X X X X X W/I
15 X X X X X X W/I
22 X X X X X X W/I
27 X X X X W/I
28 X X W/I
33 X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 313.99 R/W Teleg (UNDGD) N 52050 12/12/1990
3 X X X X X X 5 W/I

10 X X X X X X W/I
15 X X X X X X W/I
22 X X X X X X W/I
27 X X X X W/I
28 X X W/I
33 X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 78.497 R/W Fiber Optic Cable (UNDGD) N 52985 08/30/1991 Posted 1/28/1993; Mod 7/2/1992
6 X X X X X 9
7 X X X X X X X X

18 X X X X Continued

PAGE NO. 7 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
19 X X X X
29 X
30 X X X X
32 X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 116.364 R/W Pipeline N 54045 01/07/1992
3 X X X X X X 5 W/I

10 X X X X X X W/I
15 X X X X X X W/I
22 X X X X X X W/I
27 X X X X W/I
28 X X W/I

33 X X X X

W/I; 21S 61E, 23S 63E, 25S 63E,
26S 63E, 27S 63E, 28S 63E, 29S
63E, 30S 63E, 30S 64E, 31S 64E,
32S 64E, 32S 65E, 33S 65E 78.63 R/W Fiber Optic Line (UNDGD) N 58566 06/17/1994

1 X X X 6-7 W/I
2 X X X X W/I

10 X W/I
11 X X X X X W/I
15 X X X X X X X X X W/I
21 X X X X X X X X W/I
22 W/I; NW¼NW¼NW¼
28 X W/I
29 X X X X X X X X W/I
30 X 7 W/I; 20S 54E 1034.00 R/W 230 kV Pwr Trans Line N 57100 03/10/1995
1 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
2 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
4 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-6
6 X X X X X X X 10-14
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All Continued

PAGE NO. 8 OF 9



TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
32 All
33 X X X X X X X X X X X X
34 X X X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X X X
36 All; 24S 62E 107412.24 Special Act Pat 27-95-0022 07/09/1995 Nev 048100

PAGE NO. 9 OF 9


