

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED							
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION					
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE												
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																												
23																					All							
24																						All						
25																						All						
26																						All						
27																						All						
28																						All						
29																						All						
30																						All						
31																						All						
32																						All						
33																						All						
34																						All						
35																						All						
36	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X									30S 62E		SO Partially Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930	Nev 051745	08/22/1931	Rest GLO O 9/9/1931
1																					All							
2																						All						
3																						All						
4																						All						
5																						All						
6																						All						
7																						All						
8																						All						
9																						All						
10																						All						
11																						All						
12																						All						
13																						All						
14																						All						
15																						All						
16																						All						
17																						All						
18																						All						
19																						All						
20																						All						
21																						All						
22																						All						
23																						All						
24																						All						
25																						All						
26																						All						
27																						All						
28																						All						
29																						All						
30																						All						
31																						All						
32																						All						
33																						All						
34																						All						
35																						All						
36	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X									30S 62E		GLO O Rev & Rest Colo River Recl Proj SO	Nev 051745	09/09/1931	OE

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
	FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																						
																		8/22/1931					
																		EO Temp Wdl	5836	04/13/1932	Nev 057435; Rev EO 7085 A 6/25/1935		
24																							
25																							
34																							
35																							
36																		R/W Tel Line	CC 018307	12/01/1934	Amdt		
																		EO Rev Temp Wdl EO 5836 4/13/1932	7085 A	06/25/1935	Nev 057435		
1																							
11																							
12																							
14																							
15																							
21																							
22																							
28																							
29																							
31																							
32																		R/W Trans Line	CC 018367	09/20/1935			
2																							
3																							
10																							
15																							
22																							
27																		R/W Hwy	CC 019651	10/15/1936	Amdt 1/7/1966		
4																							
8																							
9																							
17																							
18																							
19																							
25																							
30																							
36																		R/W Trans Line & Hwy	CC 018486	06/02/1937	Proof of Construction 10/9/1944		
36																	X	SO Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930	Nev 051745	09/18/1937			
27																							
28																							
33																		R/W Hwy	CC 020655	09/24/1938	Amdt 3/8/1966; Proof of Construction filed 8/19/1966		
3																							
4																							
8																							
9																							
16																							
17																							
18																							
19																							
20																			Continued				

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
30																	Subdiv Und; 26S 59E	R/W Tel & Trans Line	Nev 043265	05/24/1940			
36																	E½SW¼SW¼, W½SE¼SW¼	R/W Mat S	CC 020962	01/03/1941			
1																							
11																							
12																							
14																							
15																							
21																							
22																							
28																							
29																							
31																							
32																	Subdiv Und; 22S 65E	R/W Trans Line	CC 020824	02/19/1941			
4																							
5																							
8																							
9																							
17																							
18																							
19																	Subdiv Und; 28S 60E	R/W Trans, Tel Line & Rd	CC 020959	01/07/1942			
26																							
27																							
34																							
35																							
36																	Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 24S 64E, 25S 64E, 26S 64E	R/W Hwy	CC 020965	02/04/1942			
13																	All						
14																	All						
23																	All						
24																	All	2560.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08518	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
1																	All	675.13					
2																	All; 24S 64E	673.56	Pittman Per	Nev 08521	10/13/1952	Exp 3/14/1956	
11																	All	640.00					
12																	All; 24S 64E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08522	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
28																	All	640.00					
29																	All	640.00					
30																	All; 24S 62E	638.44	Pittman Per	Nev 08572	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
31																	All	639.44					
32																	All	640.00					
33																	All; 24S 62E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08573	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
4																	All	672.24					
9																	All	640.00					
16																	All; 23S 63E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08723	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
3																	All	672.92					
10																	All	640.00					
15																	All; 23S 63E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08724	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953	
19																	All	637.36					
20																	All; 24S 62E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08888	10/13/1952	Exp 3/14/1956	
5																	All	671.24					
8																	All	640.00		Continued			

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
17																		All; 23S 63E	640.00	Pittman Per	Nev 08889	10/13/1952	Canc 7/13/1953
4						X	X	X	X	X	X	X						7, 8					
5													X	X	X	X							
6			X	X									X	X	X	X		8, 9					
7	X	X	X	X									X	X	X	X							
8	X	X	X	X						X	X	X	X										
18	X	X	X	X									X	X	X	X		1791.19	OG Lse	Nev 012027	02/01/1953	Canc 1/31/1956	
1																		All					
2			X	X									X	X	X	X		5, 6					
5							X	X	X	X	X	X						7, 8					
8					X	X	X	X										1507.47	OG Lse	Nev 012201	03/01/1953	Canc 2/16/1956	
30																		638.44	All				
31																		639.44	All; 24S 62E	OG Lse	Nev 020702	06/01/1955	Term 5/31/1958
28																			All				
29																			All				
32																			All				
33																		2560.00	All	OG Lse	Nev 020706	07/01/1955	Term 6/30/1958
																			Entire Township; 24S 62E	BLM O Segr PL 339	Nev 048100	04/07/1958	Part Vac by Pat 27-95-0022, 7/9/1995; Remaining Segr term by Oper of Law 7/9/1995
6		X	X											X	X								
7		X	X											X	X	X							
18	X			X									X			X							
19	X			X									X			X							
29												X											
30	X			X									X			X							
32					X	X				X	X							22S 62E	R/W Pipeline	Nev 043646	06/02/1960	Proof of Construction 12/9/1968	
3																							
10																							
15																							
22																							
27																							
28																							
33																			Subdiv Und; 21S 62E	R/W Pipeline	Nev 015814	11/02/1960	Closed 11/29/2022; Consol under N 97266 & N 101110.
15																			All				
16																			All				
17																			All				
21																		2560.00	All	Sod Per	Nev 057056	05/25/1961	Posted 6/28/1963 10:00 am; Exp 5/24/1963
19																			All				
20																			All				
29																			All				
30																		2560.00	All	Sod Per	Nev 057057	05/25/1961	Rel 7/14/1961
3																			All				
4	X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X							
9																			All				
10																		2545.16	All	Sod Per	Nev 057058	06/07/1961	Rel 7/14/1961
18																		5.00	N½NW¼SW¼NE¼	SLUP	Nev 061287	12/02/1963	Posted 12/19/1968 9:00 am; Exp 12/1/1968
29																		5.00	W½NW¼SW¼NW¼	SLUP	Nev 061611	12/24/1963	Posted 5/5/1969 11:30 am; Exp 12/23/1968
34																			Subdiv Und; 23S 63E	R/W Hwy	CC 019651	01/07/1966	
33																							
34																			Subdiv Und; 25S 63E, 26S 63E	Amdt to R/W Hwy	CC 020655	03/08/1966	Proof of Construction Acpt 3/14/1974
4																				Continued			

TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
27																		All					
28																		All					
29																		All					
30	X	X	X	X	X			X	X			X	X	X	X	X	5-8						
31	X	X	X	X	X			X	X			X	X	X	X	X	5-8						
32																		All					
33	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X											
34	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X															
35	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X															
36																		All; 24S 62E	107412.24	Special Act Pat	27-95-0022	07/09/1995	Nev 048100